Contact Us

EDITORIAL
David Zielasko

v.p./ publisher and editorial director

dzielasko@crain.com

Don Detore
editor
ddetore@crain.com

Bruce Davis
special projects reporter
bdavis@crain.com

Kathy McCarron
reporter
kmccarron@crain.com

Miles Moore
senior washington reporter
mmoore@crain.com

Erin Pustay Beaven
online content editor
ebeaven@crain.com

For News Releases, contact
Don Detore
ddetore@crain.com
330-865-6126

TIRE BUSINESS

AD MATERIALS

Upload print ad material to:
https://tirebusiness.sendmyad.com/

Send digital ad material to:
adops-polymer@crain.com

Tire Business

1725 Merriman Road
Akron OH 44313-9006
330-836-9180

Fax: 330-836-1005
TireBusiness.com
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ADVERTISING

Christine Zernick
sales director
czernick@crain.com
330-865-6108

Bill Rodman

advertising sales representative
330-865-6118
brodman@crain.com

Ryan Tozzi

advertising sales representative
330-865-6184

rtozzi@crain.com

Brooke Stender
classifieds sales manager
bstender@crain.com
330-865-6117

Lori DiFrancesco

sales assistant / trade show coordinator
Idifrancesco@crain.com

330-865-6121

MARKETING/EVENTS

Sarah Arnold

marketing & events manager
sarnold@crain.com
330-865-6169

Sally Dietz

assistant tradeshow manager
sdietz@crain.com
330-865-6112

AUDIENCE DEVELOPMENT

Jennifer Mosley

group director, audience development
jmosley@crain.com

312-649-5312




